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LISTA DE OPERADORES 

Conciliadores 

Cristian Alejandro Sánchez Posada 

Doris Amalia Areiza Patiño 

María Isabel Ortiz Cano 

Juan David Villa Jaramillo 

Gleny Johanna Triana Gutiérrez 

Sol Leonor Mejía Pulgarín 

Beatriz Arango Nieto 

Jorge Moreno Arguello 

Juan Carlos Aguirre Laverde 

Mónica María Echeverri Uribe 

Gloria Inés Aguirre Montoya 

Katherine Gómez García 

Tomas Hernán Mejía Triana 

José David Arenas Correa 

Juliana Pulgarín Cano 

Emiliana Osorio Echeverri 

Eddison David Castrillón García 

Teresita Del Pilar Arenas Mejía 

Gloria Inés Triana Riaño 

Daniela Montoya Palacio 

Isabel Cristina Piedrahita Correa 

Santiago Andrés Gómez Méndez 

Jhon Alexander Flórez Pérez 

Santiago Velásquez Castaño 

Manuela Martínez Osorio 

Angela María Montoya Román 

Marta Suarez De Calle 

Catalina Uribe Martínez 

Paula Andrea Pérez Reyes 

Andrés Gil Areiza 

Sara González Martelo 

Natalia Andrea Franco Builes 

María Helena Vélez Rojas 

Operadores en Insolvencia 

Manuela Martínez Osorio 
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Doris Amalia Areiza Patiño 

Beatriz Arango Nieto 

Luz Mary Alaguna Urrea 

Marta Suarez De Calle 

Juliana Pulgarín Cano 

Jhon Alexander Flórez Pérez 

Amigables Componedores 

Teresita Del Pilar Arenas Mejía 

Paula Andrea Pérez Reyes 

Eddison David Castrillón García 

Sara González Martelo 

Jorge Octavio Ramírez Ramírez 

José David Arenas Correa 

Árbitros 

Jaime Alberto Arrubla Paucar 

Juan Gonzalo Flórez Bedoya 

Gloria Inés Triana Riaño 

Esteban Aguirre Henao 

Jorge Moreno Arguello 

Luis Carlos De Los Ríos Rodríguez 

Jhon Alexander Flórez Pérez 

Néstor Raúl Londoño Sepúlveda 

Jorge Octavio Ramírez Ramírez 

Daniel Jiménez Pastor 

José David Arenas Correa 

José Alfredo Tamayo Jaramillo 

Secretarios De Tribunales De Arbitramento 

Sol Leonor Mejía Pulgarín 

Marta Suarez De Calle 

Gloria Inés Triana Riaño 

Jhon Alexander Flórez Pérez 

Isabel Cristina Piedrahita Correa 

José David Arenas Correa 

Juan Carlos Aguirre Laverde 

Johan Sebastián Figueroa Arias 

Santiago Velásquez Castaño 

 


